
Date: July 18-19th, 200

Place
Exhibitor

# License #
NRHA

Membership #
NRHA

Membership #

1 74 542847 1710 47307

2 29 533434 2174 34885

3 31 535456 2174 53838LM

4 54 537722 19244 48677

5 49 543748 29843 55119

6 56 547571 19244

7 31 522892 33029 33029

8 54 537485 53636 47573

Enclosed is                                 (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

Smart Little Joker Ondrej Slamjak Tomas Slamjak 136,5

Smart Chiconita Klara Salkova Klara Salkova 139,5

Wimpys Minx Clint Ramsey Green Velley 143

Holi Jac Daniels Tomas Martinek Ilona Cervenkova 143

Lean With Hollywood Clint Ramsey Katarzyna Roleska 146,5
Star Spangled Whiz Rudi Kronsteiner Fabrizio Bevilacqua 147

Chic N Roost Rudi Kronsteiner Priscilla Jacquard 147
Laredo Whiz Dennis Schulz Saad El Din Hadj Abdou 148

Horse Name Rider Name Owner/Co-Owner Score

Pattern: 10
# of Entries: 8 # Shown: 8 Entry Fee: 160 Trophy Fee: 445 Money Added: 5000 Percent Retained: 50%

NRHA OPEN                                                                  Judges: Anthony Ward, Filippo Masi

Show # 19900 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Open Go: 1



Place
Exhibitor

# License #
NRHA

Membership #
NRHA

Membership #

1 49 543748 29843 55119
2 56 547571 19244

3 48 Broadaniac Whiz 546397 Aleksander Jarmuła 40247 Dorota Elżbieciak 56503

4 26 Many Golden Smarties 534019 Aleksander Syachin 53816 Maciej Stanco 56506

4 60 Smart Little Joker 537485 Ondrej Slamjak 53636 Tomas Slamjak 47573

6 15 Kam Playin For You 541401 Peter Simek 47640 Juraj Kamaras 33843
7 54 537722 19244 48677
7 79 Pine Lil Haidas 550006 Marian Stihel 56435 Klara Salkova 33029 137
9 90 Fives Rooster 535891 Hynek Fister 46808 Klara Salkova 33029

10 20 Genuine Kam 549352 Martina Jablonicka 47768 Juraj Kamaras 33843
11 6 MS Tidy Whiz 554424 Łukasz Czechowicz 59385 Paweł Czechowicz 59386 129,5

12 89 Pine Lil Rooster 550005 Miroslav Dolezal 59276 Klara Salkova 33029

Enclosed is $                               (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

136,5

133,5

123

Lean With Hollywood Clint Ramsey Katarzyna Roleska 137

140

139

139

138,5

Wimpys Minx Clint Ramsey Green Valley 141

Holi Jac Daniels Tomas Martinek Ilona Cervenkova 142
Horse Name Rider Name Owner/Co-Owner Score

Pattern: 5
# of Entries: 12 # Shown: 12 Entry Fee: 50 Trophy Fee: 280 Money Added: 1000 Percent Retained: 50%

NRHA Intermediate Open                                                                  Judges:
Anthony Ward, Filippo Masi

Show # 19900 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Intermediate Open Go: 1



Place
Exhibitor

# License #
NRHA

Membership #
NRHA

Membership #

1 15 Kam Playin For You 541401 Peter Simek 47640 Juraj Kamaras 33843

2 60 537485 53636 47573

3 26 Many Golden Smarties 534019 Aleksander Syachin 53816 Maciej Stanco 56506

4 55 Im Magnifique 532181 Adrian Motyka 52554 48677 139,5

5 79 Pine Lil Haidas 550006 Marian Stihel 56435 Klara Salkova 33029 138,5

6 4 KS Whizaway 527829 Aleksander Jarmuła 40247 Dorota Elżbieciak 56503

6 20 Genuine Kam 549352 Martina Jablonicka 47768 Juraj Kamaras 33843

8 65 Arcletic Jac 544929 Paweł Czechowicz 59386 Paweł Czechowicz 59386

9 90 Fives Rooster 535891 Hynek Fister 46808 Klara Salkova 33029 135

10 23 Tiffany O Jac 555282 Ewelina Zoń 53561 Karolina Huszczyńska 59893

11 52 Golden Ceeblair Jac 554456 Robert Nejdora 53145 Robert Nejdora 53145

99 58 Shining Whiz 538531 Dariusz Teneta 52556 48677

99 82 Customize Kit 529047 Aleksander Jarmuła 40247 Aleksander Jarmuła 40247

Enclosed is $                                 (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

0

137

134,5

134

Katarzyna Roleska 0

140

Katarzyna Roleska

138

138

142

Smart Little Joker Ondrej Slamjak Tomas Slamjak 140,5

Horse Name Rider Name Owner/Co-Owner Score

Pattern: 9
# of Entries: 13 # Shown: 13 Entry Fee: 40 Trophy Fee: 100 Money Added: 500 Percent Retained: 50%

NRHA Limited Open                                                             Judges:
Anthony Ward, Filippo Masi

Show # 19900 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Limited Open Go: 1



Place
Exhibitor

# License #
NRHA

Membership #
NRHA

Membership #

1 60 537485 53636 47573 142,5

2 33 Genuine Dry Peppy 536386 Sandra Friesenbiller 25635 Sandra Friesenbiller 25635 141

3 43 ARC Chic Me Bright 542681 Stefan Derędowski 51680 Color Invest A & S 
Deredowscy 53099 138,5

4 51 Arcletic Jac 544929 Łukasz Czechowicz 59385 Paweł Czechowicz 59386

Enclosed is $                               (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

Smart Little Joker Ondrej Slamjak Tomas Slamjak

130,5

Horse Name Rider Name Owner/Co-Owner Score

Pattern: 5
# of Entries: 4 # Shown: 4 Entry Fee: 110 Trophy Fee: 445 Money Added: 2000 Percent Retained: 50%

NRHA Non Pro                                                                  Judges:
Anthony Ward, Filippo Masi

Show # 19900 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Non Pro Go: 1



Place
Exhibitor

# License #
NRHA

Membership #
NRHA

Membership #

1 71 Im Magnifique 532181 Clint Ramsey 19244 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 139,5

2 51 Arcletic Jac 544929 Łukasz Czechowicz 59385 Paweł Czechowicz 59386 138

3 62 NA Smartin Daughter 553917 33029 33029 137

3 15 Kam Playin For You 541401 Peter Simek 47640 Juraj Kamaras 33843 137

5 88 Pine Lil Rooster 550005 Hynek Fister 46808 Klara Salkova 33029 136,5

6 63 Hp Pebbles Sail On 547945 Clint Ramsey 19244 Katarzyna Roleska 48677 134

7 95 Golden High Brow Jac 555280 Daniela Dolezalova 59275 Vlastimil Sedlacek 40671 120,5

99 20 Genuine Kam 549352 Martina Jablonicka 47768 Juraj Kamaras 33843 0

99 52 Golden Ceeblair Jac 554456 Robert Nejdora 53145 Robert Nejdora 53145 0

99 79 Pine Lil Haidas 550006 Marian Stihel 56435 Klara Salkova 33029 No score

Enclosed is $                                 (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

Klara Salkova Klara Salkova

Horse Name Rider Name Owner/Co-Owner Score

Pattern: 1
# of Entries: 10 # Shown: 10 Entry Fee: 40 Trophy Fee: 100 Money Added: 500 Percent Retained: 50%

NRHA Novice Horse Open                                                                  Judges:
Anthony Ward, Filippo Masi

Show # 19900 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Novice Horse Open Go: 1



Date:

Place
Exhibitor

# License #
NRHA

Membership #
NRHA

Membership #

1 62 553917 33029 33029 137

2 35 554602 40247 40247

3 78 554311 56416 59323

4 81 554606 45174 45174

5 25 553706 19244 48677 0

6 89 550005 59276 33029

7 75 553707 19244 48677

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

0

Brimanicki Clint Ramsey Katarzyna Roleska 0

Twisted Slipper Clint Ramsey Katarzyna Roleska

Pine Lil Rooster Miroslav Dolezal Klara Salkova

Tarilena Oky Doc Karol Bryła Karol Bryła 133,5

136

White Miles Pepper Zuzanna Zwierzchowska Jacek Zwierzchowski 134,5

NA Smartin Daughter Klara Salkova Klara Salkova

Flames O Rima Aleksander Jarmuła Aleksander Jarmuła

Horse Name Rider Name Owner/Co-Owner Score

Pattern: 7
# of Entries: 7 # Shown: 7 Entry Fee: 30 Trophy Fee: 100 Money Added: 500 Percent Retained: 50%

NRHA SBH Open                                                                  Judges:
Anthony Ward, Filippo Masi

Show # 19900 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Snaffle Bit/Hackamore Open Go: 1



Place
Exhibitor

# License #
NRHA

Membership #
NRHA

Membership #

1 51 Arcletic Jac 544929 Łukasz Czechowicz 59385 Paweł Czechowicz 59386 139

2 3 NA Smartin Daughter 553917 Brenda Lesniczakova 55593 Klara Salkova 33029 133

99 39 Whiz A Woody 554600 Anna Elżbieciak 56504 Dorota Elżbieciak 56503 0

99 17 Valleys BH Whiz 555265 Gabriela Pacyna 59874 Barbara Pacyna 59966

99 6 MS Tidy Whiz 554424 Łukasz Czechowicz 59385 Paweł Czechowicz 59386 Scratch

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

No Score

Horse Name Rider Name Owner/Co-Owner Score

Pattern: 4
# of Entries: 5 # Shown: Entry Fee: 10 Trophy Fee: 43 Money Added: Percent Retained:

NRHA Youth 13&under                                                                  Judges:
Anthiny Ward, Filippo Masi

Show # 19900 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Youth 13&under Go: 1



Place
Exhibitor

# License #
NRHA

Membership #
NRHA

Membership #

1 80 Jac Out Freckles 549128 Blanka Kuźniak 56454 Stanislawa Kuzniak 56840

2 99 Gently Player 554526 Kate Szumańska 51296 Kate Szumańska 51296

3 98 Gunners Blue Eyed Kid 536530 Paulina Garbarz 59030 Paulina Garbarz 59030

4 59 Diesel Chic 550241 Irma Kubzdela 59904 Tatiana Mularek-Kubzdela 59905

5 38 Customize Kit 529047 Suzanna Jarmuła 59543 Aleksander Jarmuła 40247

6 78 554311 Zuzanna Zwierzchowska 56416 59323

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

White Miles Pepper Jacek Zwierzchowski

Horse Name Rider Name Owner/Co-Owner

Pattern: 4
# of Entries: 6 # Shown: 6 Entry Fee: 10 Trophy Fee: 43 Money Added: Percent Retained:

NRHA Youth 14-18                                                                Judges:
Anthony Ward, Filipo Masi

Show # 19900 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Youth 14-18 Go: 1



135

0

131,5

125,5

116,5

0

Score



Place
Exhibitor

# License #
NRHA

Membership #
NRHA

Membership #

1 83 Hp Pebbles Sail On 547945 Adrian Motyka 52554 Katarzyna Roleska 48677

1 80 Jac Out Freckles 549128 Blanka Kuźniak 56454 Stanislawa Kuzniak 56840 138,5

3 42 KS Whizaway 527829 Anna Elżbieciak 56504 Dorota Elżbieciak 56503

4 8 We Peppy Magnolia 548872 Małgorzata Staśko 56167 Małgorzata Staśko 56167

5 98 Gunners Blue Eyed Kid 536530 Paulina Garbarz 59030 Paulina Garbarz 59030

6 95 Golden High Brow Jac 554456 Daniela Dolezalova 59275 Vlastimil Sedlacek 40671

7 69 Tardy Hotrodder 555266 Ireneusz Pacyna 59968 Ireneusz Pacyna 59968

8 89 Pine Lil Rooster 550005 Miroslav Dolezal 59276 Klara Salkova 33029

99 67 Valleys BH Jack 555106 Alicja Świerzewicz 59630 Alicja Świerzewicz 59630

99 9 ARC Chic Me Bright 542681 Tomasz Turkowski 56316 Color Invest A & S Deredowscy 53099 0

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

132

127,5

124

0

138,5

138

135

134

Horse Name Rider Name Owner/Co-Owner Score

Pattern: 6
# of Entries: 10 # Shown: Entry Fee: 20 Trophy Fee: 43 Money Added: Jackpot Percent Retained: 50%

NRHA Rookie                                                                  Judges:
Anthiny Ward, Filippo Masi

Show # 19900 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Rookie Level2 Go: 1



Place
Exhibitor

# License #
NRHA

Membership #
NRHA

Membership #

1 72 Smart Colonel Nic 533970 Martina Jablonicka 47768 Martina Jablonicka 47768

2 20 Genuine Kam 549352 Martina Jablonicka 47768 Juraj Kamaras 33843

3 3 NA Smartin Daughter 553917 Brenda Lesniczakova 55593 Klara Salkova 33029 134

4 95 Golden High Brow Jac 555280 Daniela Dolezalova 59275 Vlastimil Sedlacek 40671

5 8 We Peppy Magnolia 548872 Małgorzata Staśko 56167 Małgorzata Staśko 56167

6 59 Diesel Chic 550241 Irma Kubzdela 59904 Tatiana Mularek-Kubzdela 59905 123,5

99 97 Tiffany O Jac 555282 Karolina Huszczyńska 59893 Karolina Huszczyńska 59893

99 17 Valleys BH Whiz 555265 Gabriela Pacyna 59874 Barbara Pacyna 59966

99 67 Valleys BH Jack 555106 Alicja Świerzewicz 59630 Alicja Świerzewicz 59630 0

Enclosed is $                                 (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

0

0

139

136,5

133,5

133

Horse Name Rider Name Owner/Co-Owner Score

Pattern: 6
# of Entries: 9 # Shown: 9 Entry Fee: 20 Trophy Fee: 43 Money Added: Jackpot Percent Retained: 50%

Ladies Saturday                                                                  Judges:
Anthony Ward, Filippo Masi

Show # 19900 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Ladies Go: 1



Place
Exhibitor

# License #
NRHA

Membership #
NRHA

Membership #

1 27 Diamond Beatsy Bear 549052 Zuzanna Zwierzchowska 56416 Joanna Zwierzchowska 56415

2 20 Genuine Kam 549352 Martina Jablonicka 47768 Juraj Kamaras 33843

3 72 Smart Colonel Nic 533970 Martina Jablonicka 47768 Martina Jablonicka 47768

3 42 KS Whizaway 527829 Anna Elżbieciak 56504 Dorota Elżbieciak 56503

5 17 Valleys BH Whiz 555265 Gabriela Pacyna 59874 Barbara Pacyna 59966

6 95 Golden High Brow Jac 555280 Daniela Dolezalova 59275 Vlastimil Sedlacek 40671

7 97 Tiffany O Jac 555282 Karolina Huszczyńska 59893 Karolina Huszczyńska 59893

8 99 Gently Player 554526 Kate Szumańska 51296 Kate Szumańska 51296

9 59 Diesel Chic 550241 Irma Kubzdela 59904 Tatiana Mularek-Kubzdela 59905 125,5

99 85 522892 33029 33029

99 67 Valleys BH Jack 555106 Alicja Świerzewicz 59630 Alicja Świerzewicz 59630

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

No score

Smart Chiconita Klara Salkova Klara Salkova 0

133

132

131

130

139

138

133,5

133,5

Horse Name Rider Name Owner/Co-Owner Score

Pattern: 5
# of Entries: 11 # Shown: Entry Fee: 20 Trophy Fee: Money Added: Jackpot Percent Retained: 50%

Ladies Sunday                                                          Judges:
Anthony Ward, Filippo Masi

Show # 19900 Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Ladies Sunday Go: 1


